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MISSION STATEMENT
Quality In Everything We Do! Through our actions, we earn the trust of our customers and 
team members. As a team, we are focused on meeting our customers’ needs and keeping 
them for life. We believe continuous learning improves our contributions. Our work creates 
profit for our company and opportunity for us by creating quality and value for our customers.

QUALITY PRODUCTS
All products sold by Germaine® Laboratories, Inc. are manufactured under strict quality  
control through cGMP (Good Manufacturing Practices). Our facility is in compliance with  
the Quality Management System Standards of ISO 13485:2016 and is applicable to the  
manufacture of In-Vitro Diagnostic Tests, In-Vitro Diagnostic Analyzers, and Reagents for  
Professional, Point of Care, and Self-Test Use used in the diagnosis, management, disease 
status and detection of Blood Glucose Monitoring, Cholesterol Monitoring, Clinical Chemistry, 
Drugs of Abuse, Hematology, Infectious Diseases, Pregnancy/Fertility, Serology, and Urinalysis.

SPECIALIZED SERVICES
c �Bulk and OEM Packaging

c �Custom Labeling and Packaging

c �Custom Molded Cassettes

c �Regulatory consultation in FDA cGMP and ISO 13485:2016 

c �Clinical Trials for Medical Devices and 510(k) Submissions 

c �Contract Tableting Manufacturing

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

FOR SWAB  
SPECIMENS

Flu A + B Tests.................................4

Blood Glucose  
Tests & Supplies.............................5 

Drugs Tests -  
Single Analytes...............................6

Drugs Tests -  
MultiDrugs & Controls...................7 

Drug Cups & Collection Cups........8

Febrile Antigens & Antisera..........9 

Hemoglobin  
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AimStrip® Tandem 
Measuring System.......................11

Occult Blood FOB/GUAIAC..........12
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AimStep® H.Pylori Tests..............15
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SIMPLE PROCEDURE FOR SWAB SPECIMENS

	 SIZE	 REF#
BioSign® Flu A + B	 25 tests	 BSP-510-25

c Rapid qualitative test that detects influenza type A & B
c Includes Positive and Negative control swabs

Flu A + B 
CONTROL SET PACKS	 REF#

c 2 Pack..........(1 Negative  •  1 Positive)	 51002
c 10 Pack........(5 Negative  •  5 Positive)	 51010

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Flu A+B  
Tests

FLOCKED NASAL SWABS FOR IMPROVED PATIENT COMFORT

www.germainelabs.com

®
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

		  REF#

AimStrip® Plus Blood Glucose Meter	 37321

c �KIT INCLUDES:  
�Meter, 10 Lancets, Lancing Device, Carrying Case, User’s Manual and Log Book

AimStrip® Plus Blood Glucose Meter STARTER PACK	 37355

c �KIT INCLUDES:  
�• 1 AimStrip® Plus Blood Glucose Meter (as above) 
• Extras included: 1 AimStrip® Plus Test Strips (50/box) and 50 Lancets

Meter used for AimStrip® Plus Blood Glucose Strips  |  5 YEAR WARRANTY

� Alternate Site Testing approved  •  English and Spanish instructions included  •  CLIA waived

Using AimStrip® Plus Blood Glucose Meter

AimStrip® Plus Blood  
Glucose Test Strips
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 50 Strips	 37350

c �2 Bottles x 25 Strips per box
c �Code Chip included, does not change 

between lot numbers

AimStrip® Plus  
Lancets
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 100/box	 37311

c �Sterile Lancets
c �4 Bags x 25 each

AimStrip® Plus Glucose  
Control Solution
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 x 2mL	 37312

c �Level 1 Control Solution
c �Level 2 Control Solution

AimStrip® Plus Lancing Device   REF# 37331

Blood Glucose  
TESTS

FOR  
SELF-TESTING  

AND  
PROFESSIONAL  

USE

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

PACKAGED IN BOXES OF  
25 INDIVIDUAL TESTS

		  REF#

AimScreenTM MTD		  46125

c for Methadone

AimScreenTM OPI		  44125

c for Opiates/Morphine, 2,000ng/mL

AimScreenTM OXY		  49425

c for Oxycodone

AimScreenTM PCP		  49125

c for Phencyclidine

AimScreenTM PPX		  49525

c for Propoxyphene

AimScreenTM TCA		  44225

c for Tricyclic Antidepressants

AimScreenTM THC		  45125

c for Marijuana

		  REF#

AimScreenTM AMP		  41125

c for Amphetamine

AimScreenTM BAR		  42125

c for Barbiturate

AimScreenTM BUP		  42025

c for Buprenorphine

AimScreenTM BZO		  42325

c for Benzodiazepine

AimScreenTM COC		  43125

c for Cocaine, 300ng/mL

AimScreenTM MET		  47125

c for Methamphetamine

AimScreenTM MDMA		  48225

c for Ecstasy

AimScreenTM MOP		  48125

c for Morphine/Opiates, 300ng/ML

ECONOMICAL URINE DIPDEVICE

	 SIZE	 REF#

AimStep® Cotinine	 25 tests	 40014

c for Cotinine

URINE CASSETTE  |  NOT CLIA WAIVED
	 SIZE	 REF#

AimScreenTM FEN	 25 tests	 42335

c for Fentanyl

Drugs Tests  
Single Analytes

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

PACKAGED IN BOXES OF  
25 INDIVIDUAL TESTS

STORE AT 2° to 30°CSTORE AT 2° to 8°C

		  REF#

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 2	 40225

c for COC, THC

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 3	 40325

c for COC, MET, THC

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 4	 40425

c for COC, MET, OPI, THC

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 5	 45625

c for COC, AMP, MET, THC, OPI

AimScreenTM MultiDrug N5	 40525

c for COC, AMP, THC, OPI, PCP

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 6	 46325

c for COC, AMP, MET, THC, OPI, BZO

ECONOMICAL URINE DIPDEVICE

OTHER COMBINATIONS ARE AVAILABLE

		  REF#

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 6	 40625

c for COC, AMP, MET, THC, OPI, OXY

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 9	 40925

c �for COC, AMP, MET, THC, OPI, PCP, 
BAR, BZO, MTD

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 10	 40125

c �for COC, AMP, MET, THC, OPI,  
PCP, BZO, BAR, MTD, MDMA

AimScreenTM MultiDrug 12	 40135

c �for COC, AMP, MET, THC, MTD, 
MDMA, OPI, OXY, PPX, PCP, BAR, BZO

Controls

	 SIZE	 REF#
DOA Positive Control	 1 x 5mL	 40002
Positive Control (AMP, BAR, BUP, BZO, COC,  
MDMA, MET, MOP, MTD, OPI, OXY, PCP, PPX,  
TCA, THC)

DOA Negative Control	 1 x 5mL	 40003
Negative control  
for all analytes

	 SIZE	 REF#
AimStrip® Adulteration 7	 25 tests	 40007
Urine dipsticks  
for Creatinine,  
Nitrite, Glutaraldehyde,  
pH, Specific Gravity,  
Oxidant, PCC

Drugs Tests  
MultiDrugS

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

25 CUPS PER CASE

TEMPERATURE 
STRIP INCLUDED

URINE ROUND CUP

SafeCup™ III

COLLECTION CUPS
EasyAimTM 	 SIZE	 REF# 
Midstream Collection	 25	 55525

c Extra long handle allows easy collection
c �Includes: 1 Collection Cup, 1 extra long handle 

and 3 Towelettes

Specimen	 SIZE	 REF# 
Collection Cup	 400	 182-030-1110

c �90 x 53mm 
c �Specimen Container with Green Cap 

NS with Temperature Strip
INSTRUCTIONS IN  
ENGLISH & SPANISH

		  REF#

SafeCupTM III 5 Panel		  45475

c for COC, AMP, MET, THC, OPI

SafeCupTM III N5 Panel		  45485

c for COC, AMP, THC, OPI, PCP

SafeCupTM III 6 Panel		  40675

c for COC, AMP, THC, OPI, MET, BZO

SafeCupTM III 10 Panel		  40105

c �for AMP, BAR, BZO, COC, MTD, MDMA, MET, OPI, PCP, THC

SafeCupTM III 12 Panel		  41513

c �for AMP, BAR, BUP, BZO, COC, MTD, MDMA, MET, OPI, OXY, PCP, THC

SafeCupTM III 12-M Panel		  41577

c �for COC, AMP, MET, THC, MOP, MTD, MDMA, OXY, PCP, BAR, BZO, BUP

SafeCupTM III 12-MAD Panel	 41578

c �for COC, AMP, MET, THC, MOP, MTD, MDMA, OXY, PCP, BAR, BZO, BUP
c �Includes 3 Adulterants OX/SG/PH

SafeCupTM III 14 Panel		  44418

c �for COC, AMP, MET, THC, MOP, MTD, MDMA, OXY, PCP, BAR, BZO, BUP, TCA, PPX

OTHER COMBINATIONS ARE AVAILABLE

DRUG CUPS

^ ^ ^ ^ ^^^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^

EXAMPLE OF VALID RESULTS
5 PANEL CUP

EXAMPLE OF VALID RESULTS
10 PANEL CUP

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 8°C

	 SIZE	 REF#

Brucella Abortus Antigen	 5mL	 1000

Brucella Melitensis Antigen	 5mL	 1002

Francisella Tularensis Antigen	 3mL	 1703

Proteus OX2 Antigen	 5mL	 1201

Proteus OX19 Antigen	 5mL	 1202

Proteus OXK Antigen	 5mL	 1200

Salmonella H a Antigen  
(paratyphoid A)	 5mL	 1400

Salmonella H b Antigen 
(paratyphoid B)	 5mL	 1401

Salmonella H c Antigen 
(paratyphoid C)	 5mL	 1402

Salmonella H d Antigen 
(typhoid H)	 5mL	 1403

Salmonella O Gr. A Antigen  
(somatic ag.)	 5mL	 1500

Salmonella O Gr. B Antigen  
(somatic ag.)	 5mL	 1501

Salmonella O Gr. C Antigen  
(somatic ag.)	 5mL	 1502

Salmonella O Gr. D Antigen  
(typhoid O)	 5mL	 1503

For testing patients serum using  
SLIDE OR TUBE TEST PROCEDURES

BACTERIAL ANTIGENS

CONTROLS
	 SIZE	 REF#

Brucella Abortus Antiserum	 3mL	 1100

c for Brucella control

Febrile Positive Control	 5mL	 1600

c ��Positive control for B. abortus,  
P. Ox19, Sal. H a, Sal. H b, Sal. H d,  
Sal. O Gr. D

Febrile Negative Control	 5mL	 1601

c �for all febrile antigens

Francisella Tularensis  
Antiserum	 2mL	 1702

c �for F. tularensis control

Proteus Poly Antiserum	 3mL	 1303

c ��Positive control for Proteus OX2,  
OX19, OXK

Salmonella H Poly 
Positive Control	 3mL	 1606

c �Positive control for Sal. H a,b,c,d

Salmonella O Poly 
Positive Control	 3mL	 1611

c �Positive control Sal. O Gr. A, B, C, D

Febrile Antigens  
& Antisera

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

STORE AT 2° to 30°C STORE AT 2° to 8°C

RAPID HEMOGLOBIN & HEMATOCRIT RESULTS

	 SIZE	 REF#

AimStrip® Hemoglobin Starter Kit 200	 200 tests	 78200

c �1 AimStrip® Hemoglobin Meter
c �200 Test Cartridges	 c �240 Capillary Tubes
c �2 Optical Verifiers	 c �4 Code Chips
c �1 Carrying Case	 c �4 AAA Batteries
c �User’s Manual	 c �4 Results Recording Pads

AimStrip® Hemoglobin Meter
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 1 meter	 78101

c �Includes:  
1 Meter, 2 Optical Verifiers,  
1 Carrying Case, 4 AAA Batteries

AimStrip® Hb Control Set
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 3 x 2mL	 78103

c �1 x 2mL Control Solution 0 (low)
c �1 x 2mL Control Solution 1 (normal)
c �1 x 2mL Control Solution 2 (high)

AimStrip® Hemoglobin Test Combo
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 50/60 combo	 78250

c �50 Test Cartridges
c �60 Capillary Tubes
c �CLIA Waived

Hemoglobin Tests  
& Supplies

AimStrip® Hb Optical Verifiers
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 pack	 78102

c �2 Optical Verifiers

AimStrip® Hb AC Adaptor
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 1 each	 78111

c �1 AC Adaptor (for meter)

AimStrip® Capillary Transfer Tubes
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 50 pack	 78155

c �50 Capillary Tubes

STARTER 
KIT 200

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

MULTIPLE PATIENT USE

1 KIT
INCLUDES: 
c �AimStrip® Tandem Meter
c �Operation Manual
c �Warranty Card
c �Carrying Case 
c �2 AAA Batteries
c �Log Book

STORE AT 8° to 30°C

AimStrip® Tandem  
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL TEST STRIPS
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 10 Strips	 77310

c �10 Test Strips
c 10 Capillary Rods

AimStrip® Tandem  
BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 50 Strips	 77550

c �Packed in 2 Bottles
c �25 Test Strips per Bottle

AimStrip® Tandem  
TRIGLYCERIDES TEST STRIPS
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 10 Strips	 77410

c �10 Test Strips
c 10 Capillary Rods

AimStrip®

Tandem
MEASURING SYSTEM
LIPID PROFILE & GLUCOSE MEASURING SYSTEM

AimStrip® Tandem TEST STRIPS - For use with the AimStrip® Tandem Measuring System

REF# 77301

�METER USED FOR TESTING:
• AimStrip® Total Cholesterol Test Strips
• AimStrip® Triglycerides Test Strips
• AimStrip® Blood Glucose Test Strips

AimStrip® Tandem TOTAL  
CHOLESTEROL Control Solution
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 x 3mL	 77312

c �Control Solution Level 1 (3mL)
c Control Solution Level 2 (3mL)

AimStrip® Tandem  
GLUCOSE Control Solution
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 3 x 3.5mL	 77512

c �Control Solution Level 1 (3.5mL)
c Control Solution Level 2 (3.5mL)
c Control Solution Level 3 (3.5mL)

AimStrip® Tandem  
TRIGLYCERIDES Control Solution
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 x 3mL	 77412

c �Control Solution Level 1 (3mL)
c Control Solution Level 2 (3mL)

AimStrip® Tandem CONTROL SOLUTIONS

CONTROLS ARE FOR USE WITH AimStrip® TANDEM METER ONLY.

AimStrip® TANDEM BRAND  
TEST STRIPS & CONTROL 

SOLUTIONS ARE REQUIRED  
BUT NOT INCLUDED IN KIT.

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

TRI-SLIDES:
50 TESTS PER KIT

SINGLES:
100 TESTS PER KIT

Occult Blood  
FOB/Guaiac

	 REF#

Compliance Gold® FOB Test-ER, 	 74250 
TRI-SLIDES	

Compliance Gold® FOB Test-ER,  
SINGLES	 74200

	 REF#
Compliance Gold® FOB Test-ER, 	 74252 
TRI-SLIDES	

The following kits DO NOT include Compliance  
Monitoring and Postage.

The following kit INCLUDES Compliance Monitoring  
and Pre-Paid Postage.

DEVELOPER

ECONOMY VERSION

FULL COMPLIANCE VERSION

	 SIZE	 REF#

Compliance Gold®  
FOB Developer	 8 x 10 mL	 74208

EACH KIT PROVIDES THE FOLLOWING:

c Full compliance version includes Compliance Monitoring
c Return Labels and “Postage Pre-Paid” on Return Mailers
c HIPAA compliant Patient Agreement forms

COMPLIANCE VERSION:

GUAIAC METHOD for detecting occult blood in stool

c On-Slide controls, detects Hb at 0.6mg of stool
c Enhanced Readability results in 30 seconds
c Collection Sticks & Developing Solution

ENGLISH 
AND 

SPANISH 
INSTRUCTIONS 

AVAILABLE

COMPLIANCE MONITORING 
HIPAA Compliant program that reminds patients to 
return Collection Kits.

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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Area Code             Telephone Number 

The Compliance Gold™ team will attempt to contact me until my Collection Kit has been returned.  The Compliance Gold™ 
team is HIPAA Compliant. Attempt(s) will be made between the hours of 10:00am and 7:30pm in my respective time zone.  
Messages will be left on an answering machine if calls are unanswered. I understand that the Compliance Reminder System 
will attempt to contact me 3 times, but that I will have the option to discontinue these calls at any time, through a written or 
verbal request. 

I understand the process of this Fecal Occult Blood Test that my doctor has explained to me. I agree to follow the collection 
procedure which my doctor has outlined. I realize the importance of this test and agree to return the Collection Kit to my 
doctor or physician when I have finished the collection process. I authorize my doctor to give this Patient Agreement form to 
the Compliance Gold™ team along with my phone number I have written above and understand that my doctor will not 
provide any additional information to them. I authorize the Compliance Gold™ team to contact me at the phone number I 
have provided above, to ensure the proper collection and return of my Collection Kit to my doctor.  My telephone number 
will only be used to remind me to return my Collection Kit to my doctor. 

_______________________________________________________ _________________________________________
Patient Authorization Signature Date of Agreement

G

GG

-

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
-

 

Patient should read Patient 
Agreement, sign form and 
write their phone number.

Doctor or physician should fax 
this Patient Agreement Form to the 
secure fax line at 888-797-4362.

A series of reminder messages will 
remind patients to return completed 
Collection Kits to their doctor. 

CC

SS

CC

SS

COMPLIANCE

G Step 1 Step 2 

#67-74032, Rev. 05/08 

Use black ink to write numbers like this  

How Does the Process Work?

Compliance Gold            Patient Agreement 
TM

HIPA COMPLIA ANT

Step 2 

STORE AT 2° to 30°C

30 TESTS PER KIT

STORE AT 2° to 30°C STORE AT 2° to 8°C

c Full compliance version includes Compliance Monitoring
c Return Labels & “Postage Pre-Paid” on Return Mailers
c HIPAA compliant Patient Agreement forms

COMPLIANCE VERSION:

IMMUNOLOGICAL TEST for occult blood in stool specimens

	 REF#
Compliance Gold® iFOB	 74034

c �Includes Test Devices, Collection Bottles & Collection Papers

FULL COMPLIANCE VERSION

	 REF#
Compliance Gold® iFOB Simple	 74030

c �Includes Test Devices, Collection Bottles & Collection Papers

The following kit DOES NOT include Compliance Monitoring 
and Postage. (Return Mailers without postage are included). 

ECONOMY VERSION

The following kit INCLUDES Compliance Monitoring and  
Pre-Paid Postage.

15 Sets:
c Return Mailers
c Collection Bottles
c Collection Papers

Patient Collection Kits
		  REF#
With Pre-Paid Postage		  74014
Use with Compliance Gold® iFOB
Without Postage		  74015
Use with Compliance Gold® iFOB Simple

iFOB Controls
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 x 1mL	 74211

c �Controls for occult blood tests
c �1 x 1mL (Positive Control)
c �1 x 1mL (Negative Control)

Compliance Gold® iFOB Easy
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 30 tests	 74033

c Test Devices
c Collection Bottles
c No Compliance, Mailers or Postage

Occult Blood  
IFOB

COMPLIANCE MONITORING 
HIPAA Compliant program that reminds patients to 
return Collection Kits.

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

STORE AT 2° to 8°CSTORE AT 2° to 30°C

OTC URINE MIDSTREAM METHOD

AimStep® Pregnancy
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 30 Tests	 97030

c �Urine cassette method
c �Sensitive to 20 mIU/mL hCG
c �CLIA waived, also available in OTC

AimStep® Combo Pregnancy
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 30 Tests	 97730

c �Serum / Urine cassette method
c �Sensitive to 20 mIU/mL hCG
c �CLIA waived for urine testing

PREGNANCY TESTS

AimStrip® Pregnancy
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 30 Tests	 88530

c �Urine dipstick method
c �Sensitive to 20 mIU/mL hCG
c �CLIA waived, also available in OTC

HCG Urine Controls
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 x 5mL	 71002

c �Negative Control (1 x 5mL)
c ��Positive Control (1 x 5mL)

HCG ControlsAccuHome® Pregnancy

c ��OTC final box packing
c �Sensitive to 25 mIU/mL hCG
c ��CLIA waived

	 SIZE	 REF#
	 1 Test	 89101
	 2 Tests	 89102

FOR USE WITH URINE  
PREGNANCY TESTS

HCG Serum Controls
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 3 x 2.5mL	 71003

c �Negative, Low Positive,  
and High Positive Control

FOR USE WITH SERUM  
PREGNANCY TESTS

Ovulation Tests

AimStep® Ovulation
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 30 Tests	 75030

c �Urine cassette method
c �OTC or professional use

AccuHome® Ovulation
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 1 Test	 75501

c �OTC Urine midstream method
c �Bulk packed

AimStep® Thyroid Screen
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 20 Tests	 76220

c �Fingerstick Whole Blood cassette method
c �Detects TSH, Professional use

Thyroid 
sCREEN

FOR 
URINE

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 8°C

STORE AT 2° to 30°C

STORE AT 2° to 30°C

DIPSTICK METHOD FOR RAPID 
DETECTION OF GROUP A STREP

	 SIZE	 REF#
StrepAim®	 40 Tests	 73040
StrepAim®	 25 Tests	 73025

KITS INCLUDE: 
c �Dipsticks 
c �Controls
c �Extract Reagents
c �Swabs
c �Tubes
c �Workstation

KITS INCLUDE: KITS INCLUDE:

c �H.Pylori Cassettes, Positive and Negative  
Controls, Developer Solution & Fingersticks

c �Mono Cassettes, Positive and Negative  
Controls, Developer Solution & Fingersticks

SERUM, PLASMA AND WHOLE BLOOD CASSETTE METHOD

TEST DIRECTLY FROM 
THROAT SWABS

QUALITATIVE & SEMI-QUANTITATIVE PROCEDURES

Latex agglutination SLIDE METHOD

KITS INCLUDE: Latex, Controls, Buffer, Test 
Slide, and Pipettes
	 SIZE	 REF#
AimTM ASO Test	 50 tests	 31050
c �for non-diluted serum to detect for 

anti-streptolysin O

AimTM CRP Test	 100 tests	 32100
c ��for non-diluted serum to detect for 

C-Reactive Protein

AimTM RF Test	 100 tests	 35100
c �for non-diluted serum to detect for 

Rheumatoid Factor

Carbon flocculation SLIDE METHOD

KIT INCLUDES: Carbon Antigen, Controls, 
Disposable Slides, and Pipettes
	 SIZE	 REF#
AimTM RPR Test	 500 tests	 36500
c �for serum or plasma to detect for reagin 

antibodies

AimStep® 
Mono

AimStep® 
H. Pylori

	 SIZE	 REF#
	 20 tests	 33070

	 SIZE	 REF#
	 25 tests	 77025

Serology

StrepAim® 
STREP A

FOR WHOLE  
BLOOD

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C STORE AT 10° to 35°C

STORE AT 2° to 30°C

STORE AT 2° to 30°C

Tablet method for Bilirubin in urine.

AimTabTM  
Bilirubin Tablets

AimTabTM  
Bluing Tablets
c Meets Federal DOT Regulation 49 CFR 40.41
c Not classified as an In-vitro Diagnostic test

Tablet method designed for use in all drug testing  
collections to prevent adulteration.

AimTabTM Reducing  
Substances Tablets

c Wine making, used to estimate the residual sugar level of wine
c Compare to Clinitest®, trademark by Bayer Healthcare LLC.
c For Forensic Use Only

Tablet method for the semi-quantitative determination of the amount  
of reducing substances (glucose, lactose, fructose, galactose, pentoses)  
in urine, stool, or wine.

A small-scale, personal contract tableting manufacturer.
Focused on full development support for customers with small-scale manufacturing needs. cGMP compliant 
contract manufacturing services are available for any formulation. Compliant with Title 21 CFR part 11.  
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE.

TABLETING 
CONTRACT  

MANUFACTURING

c Detects as little as 5 mg/dL of acetoacetic acid in urine
c Compare to Acetest®, trademark by Bayer Healthcare LLC.
c Urine Control, see UA Liquid Controls Plus, Ref #51116
c �CLIA moderately complex (testing serum, plasma or whole blood)

Tablet method for the semi-quantitative determination of ketones  
(acetoacetic acid and acetone) in urine, serum, plasma & whole blood.

AimTabTM Ketone Tablets

REF#	 13100
SIZE	 100 tests

REF#	 40021
SIZE	 100 tests

REF#	 13200
SIZE	 100 tests

c Compare to Ictotest®, trademark by Siemens Healthcare
c Test Mats included
c Controls, see UA Liquid Controls Plus, Ref #51116

Ketone Serum Controls
	 SIZE	 REF#
	 2 x 2mL	 13112

c �1 Negative Control
c �1 Positive Control
c �Store at 2° to 8°C

	 SIZE	 REF#
BOTTLED TABLETS	 36 tests	 13336
POUCHED TABLETS	 20 tests	 13320

c �1 tablet per sealed foil pouch

TABLET TESTS

FOR URINE

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

PACKAGED IN BOTTLES  
OF 100 REAGENT STRIPS

EXCLUSIVELY  
READ ON  

AimStrip® URINE  
ANALYZER 2

PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT OTHER AVAILABLE COMBINATIONS

		  REF#
AimStrip® US-5	 	 55100

c �for Glucose, Protein, Ketone, pH, Blood

AimStrip® US-5B	 	 55200

c �for Blood, Glucose, Protein, Nitrite, Leukocytes

AimStrip® US-9	 	 59100

c �for Glucose, Bilirubin, Ketone, Specific  
Gravity, Blood, pH, Protein, Urobilinogen,  
Nitrite

AimStrip® 10-SG	 	 51100

c �for Glucose, Bilirubin, Ketone, Specific  
Gravity, Blood, pH, Protein, Urobilinogen,  
Nitrite, Leukocytes

		  REF#
AimStrip® US-G	 	 50100

c for Glucose

AimStrip® US-K	 	 50121

c �for Ketone

AimStrip® US-2	 	 52100

c �for Glucose & Protein

AimStrip® US-3	 	 53100

c �for Glucose, Protein, pH

AimStrip® US-4OB	 	 54100

c �for Glucose, Protein, Nitrite, Leukocytes

URINE DIPSTICKS

UTI Combo 
STRIPS

	 SIZE	 REF#
	 1 Test	 52301

c �for Leukocytes and Nitrites
c �For OTC use

Microalbumin STRIPS

AimStrip®

Urinalysis
STRIPS

MicroAlbumin 2-1 Combo Strips	 25 Tests	 52255

c �Urine Dipstick for Microalbumin and Creatinine
c �Determines Albumin to Creatinine ratio
c �For visual read only, analyzer not required

	 SIZE	 REF#
AimStrip® MACRE Strips	 25 Tests	 52275

c �Sensitivity as low as 2.0 mg/dL
c �Detects Microalbumin & Creatinine as low as 10mg/L
c �Semi-Quantitative A:C ratio results in one minute
c �Same procedure as leading national brand

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

1 UNIT

STORE AT 2° to 8°C STORE AT 2° to 30°C

4 ROLLS/PK

Liquid

REF# 51222

LANGUAGES INCLUDED: ENGLISH, FRENCH, PORTUGUESE, SPANISH, ITALIAN

BARCODE READER
		  REF#
Barcode Reader For Analyzers	 51320

c �Use with AimStrip® Urine Analyzer 2 & AimStrip® 
Urine Auto Analyzer to record patient ID

	 	 REF#
Printer Paper		  51224

c �Thermal paper to print 200 results per roll

Printer Peel & Stick Paper		  51234

c �Peel & stick printer paper to print 100 results/roll
c �Conveniently place results into patient records

paper
	 SIZE	 REF#
UA Liquid Controls	 2 x 5mL	 51115

c �Negative Control (1 x 5mL), Positive Control (1 x 5mL)

UA Liquid Controls	 6 x 10mL	 51161

c �Negative Control (3 x 10mL), Positive Control (3 x 10mL)

UA Liquid Controls Plus	 2 x 5mL	 51116

c �Negative Control (1 x 5mL), Positive Control (1 x 5mL)

UA Controls

	 SIZE	 REF#
UA DipTube Controls	 2 x 12mL	 51112

c �Negative Control (1 x 12mL), Positive Control (1 x 12mL)

UA Diptube Controls	 4 x 12 mL	 51142

c �Negative Control (2 x 12mL), Positive Control (2 x 12mL)

DipTube

AimStrip® Urine  
Auto AnalyzerREF# 51110

Barcode reader included

LANGUAGES INCLUDED: ENGLISH, SPANISH, PORTUGUESE

FOR THE SEMI-QUANTITATIVE DETECTION 
OF ANALYTES IN URINE

c Reads all combinations of strips
c Single Test Mode, reads 1 strip at a time
c Continuous Test Mode, reads 120 strips/hour

c High throughput, up to 500 tests per hour
c �Large touch screen for easy navigation
c �Reads 4, 8, 10 parameter strips
c Automatic calibration for accurate results
c �Automatically saves the last 2000 results
c �Includes RS232C and USB ports to export results

c �Automatic calibration for accurate results
c �Automatically saves the last 2000 results 
c �Includes RS232C and USB ports to export results

AimStrip®

Urine Analyzer 2

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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CALIBRATED FOR  
DOGS & CATS

1 KIT
INCLUDES: 
c �1 Pet Blood Glucose Meter
c �10 Test Strips
c �10 Sterile Lancets
c 1 Lancing Device
c 2mL Control Solution
c Carrying Case
c User’s Manual
c Quick Reference Guide
c Logbook

GLUCOSE  
DEHYDROGENASE- 
FLAVIN ADENINE  
DINUCLEOTIDE  
(GDH-FAD) ENZYME 
USED

� Support Alternative Site Testing for Pets  •  Only 0.5μL Blood Sample Required from Pet

VQPet H
Blood Glucose  
TESTS & Supplies
FRESH WHOLE BLOOD (CAPILLARY, VENOUS, ARTERIAL)  
CAN BE USED FOR TESTING FOR VETERINARY CLINICS.

REF# VGM30-431

VQPet  
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
	 REF#
	 VGS01-421

c �50 Strips/Box
c �(2) 25 Strips/Vial

VQPet  
CONTROL SOLUTION
	 REF#
	 VGM30-371

c �1 x 2mL

TEST STRIPS

CONTROL  
SOLUTION

VQPet H Glucose 
Starter Kit

FOR  
PROFESSIONAL  

USE 
ONLY 

FOR PETS

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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STORE AT 2° to 30°C

KITS INCLUDE: 
c �25 Test Devices
c �25 Sterile Swabs
c �25 Extraction Buffer
c �25 Filter Caps
c �1 Positive Control Swab
c �1 Negative Control Swab
c �1 Quick Reference  

Instructions

KITS INCLUDE: 
c �20 Tests
c �20 Disposable Pipettes
c �20 Sterile Safety Lancets
c �20 Alcohol Prep Pads
c �Buffer
c �Package Insert

KITS INCLUDE: 
c �25 Test Devices
c �25 Extraction Reagent  

in Capsules
c �25 Sterile Swabs
c �1 Positive Control Swab
c �1 Negative Control Swab
c �1 Instructions for Use
c �1 Quick Reference  

Instructions

COVID-19 TESTS
QUALITATIVE & RAPID DETECTION OF CORONAVIRUS INFECTION

Status™ Covid-19/Flu A&B (swab)
REF#	 33225
SIZE	 25 tests

c 1 test + 1 specimen = 3 Results
c Rapid Immunoassay
c Flocked Nasopharyngeal Swab
c COVID-19 Sensitivity: 93.9%
c COVID-19 Specificity: 100%
c FDA Emergency Use Authorized (EUA)

Celltrion DiaTrust™ COVID-19 Ag 
Rapid Test (swab)
c Lateral Flow Immunoassay
c Nasopharyngeal Swab (NPS)
c Clinical Sensitivity: 93.33% (28/30)
c Clinical Specificity: 99.03% (102/103)
c FDA Emergency Use Authorized (EUA)

REF#	 CT-P60 D-2 02
SIZE	 25 tests

FaStep Antibody Rapid Diagnostic TEST
REF#	 COV-W23
SIZE	 20 tests

c Combined Sensitivity: 100%
c Combined Specificity: 98.8%
c FDA Emergency Use Authorized (EUA)

T H E  T E S T S  Y O U  W A N T .  T H E  A C C U R A C Y  Y O U  N E E D !
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Hours..................................�8:30am to 5:00pm  
Central Standard Time

Errors..................................�Products received in error  
must be reported within 10 days

Damaged............................�Products damaged in transit  
must be filed within 10 days

P.O.D...................................�Requests for proof of delivery 
must be made within 60 days

Returns...............................�All returns must be authorized. 
Products not returnable include 
expired or short dated products, 
opened products, and products 
improperly handled or stored.

Remit to:............................�PO Box 47015, Dept. R  
San Antonio, Texas 78265

Shipping Address:............�11030 Wye Drive 
San Antonio, Texas 78217 USA

THE TESTS YOU WANT. THE ACCURACY YOU NEED!

Germaine Laboratories, Inc., CSM/1000-2, Rev3, January 2022

® i

210.692.4198 Fax

800.854.8446
210.692.4192

www.germainelabs.com

For further information  
contact Customer Service


